
Date Opponent Site Location Time

Buckhorn James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 10:35 AM
Madison Academy James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 12:10 PM

Friday, February 16, 2024 Scottsboro James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:00 PM
Russellville James Clemens JetsPlex (FR Field) Madison, AL 11:00 PM
Russellville James Clemens JetsPlex (FR Field) Madison, AL 1:00 PM

Monday, February 19, 2024 Hewitt Trussville Hewitt Trussville High School Trussville, AL 12:00 PM
Thursday, February 22, 2024 Huntsville James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM

Scottsboro Scottsboro High School Scottsboro, AL 4:30 PM
Scottsboro Scottsboro High School Scottsboro, AL 6:30 PM

Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Madison Academy James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM
Thursday, February 29, 2024 Huntsville Huntsville High School Huntsville, AL 7:00 PM

Russellville James Clemens JetsPlex (FR Field) Madison, AL 12:00 PM
Russellville James Clemens JetsPlex (FR Field) Madison, AL 2:00 PM

Monday, March 4, 2024 Athens Athens High School Athens, AL 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 Madison Academy Madison Academy Madison, AL 7:00 PM

Buckhorn Buckhorn High School New Market, AL 12:00 PM
Buckhorn Buckhorn High School New Market, AL 2:00 PM
Sparkman Sparkman High School Harvest, AL 12:00 PM
Sparkman Sparkman High School Harvest, AL 2:00 PM
*Florence James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM
*Florence James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM

Thursday, March 21, 2024 Hazel Green James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM
Huntsville Florence Hgih School Florence, AL 1:30 PM
*Florence Florence Hgih School Florence, AL 3:30 PM

Monday, March 25, 2024 Hazel Green Hazel Green High School Hazel Green, AL 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Albertville James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Grissom James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM
Friday, March 29, 2024 Buckhorn James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 7:00 PM

*Austin Austin High School Decatur, AL 4:30 PM
*Austin Austin High School Decatur, AL 6:00 PM

Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Russellville Russellville High School Russellville, AL 7:00 PM
Hartselle James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 11:00 AM
Hartselle James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 1:00 PM
Austin* James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 4:30 PM
Austin* James Clemens JetsPlex Madison, AL 6:30 PM
Hartselle Sparkman Park Hartselle, AL 4:30 PM
Hartselle Sparkman Park Hartselle, AL 6:30 PM
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